PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
W E L D I N GA U T O M O T I V E
&  W O R K S H O P
	• Fine point tip and 80W element for general soldering work
	• Mica heater
	• Includes metal stand
	• Standard UK plug
	• Copper plated nickle
	• Cable Length: 1.3M
	• Pre Heat Time: 3-5mins
	• Voltage: 230V
	• Max Temp: 500°C
	• Tip Sharpness: 6.8mm
	• Tip Length: 95mm
JEFIRSOL80
80W SOLDERING  IRON
5060813455690
BARCODE
COMPATIBLE WITH:
1.0MM SOLDERING WIRE
AND SOLDERING MAT
JEFIRSOLWI
JEFMATSOL